

Sunsites-Pearce Fire District

Serving residents of the Sunsites-Pearce Fire District, and neighboring Cochise County Mailing Address: PO Box 507, 105 Tracy Road Pearce, AZ 85625

Phone: (520) 826-3645; Fax: (520) 826-3586

www.sunsitesfire.org

Lock Box Program Waiver

Date:	
Name/Business:	
Physical Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone Number: ()	
The undersigned individual and/or business a restrictions listed herein for the Sunsites-Pear	
 right to terminate individual or busines The Sunsites-Pearce Fire District cannot the placement or inappropriate and/or Placement of the lock box will be at the District. Any attempts by the particip box may result in removal from the present of the individual or business retains the may contact the Sunsites-Pearce Fire through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., exclusing and return of the keys to the participate. In the event that a participant relocate area the District will relocate the lock Sunsites-Pearce Fire District during not the participant to notify the Sunsite or locks resulting in a change of the a schedule an appointment with the participant. 	ins ownership of all lock boxes and reserves the ess participation at any time. not be held liable for damages or loss resulting from a unauthorized access of the lock box. he sole discretion of the Sunsites-Pearce Fire bant to alter, tamper with, move or conceal the lock rogram. Tright to withdraw from the program at any time and District during normal business hours (Monday uding Holidays) to schedule removal of the lock box int. The swithin the Sunsites-Pearce Fire District response to box at no charge. Requests must be made to the
Signature of Participant	Date
Box #: Date of Installation: (Please retain a copy for your records; Original	Box Location: Installed by: I will be kept on file at the Sunsites-Pearce Fire District)